Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LOG 843 / Rev 06-2022
Over 35 Years of LED tronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
LED PAR46 Spot & Flood Lighting Bulb
18 Watts – 120VAC  – Clear PC Lens – 30° Beam – 4000K True White
• 3 Year LEDtronics Warranty
• Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hrs.
• Energy Savings of up to 75% over Halogens
• 3-Pronged, 2-Contact Disconnect Lugs, Screw
Terminals for Wire Leads
• Durable Black Polycarbonate Housing, Clear
PC Lens; UV-Resistant Body Eliminates Dust/
Dirt Buildup
• Fast On/Off Response Time for Flashing
Applications (with External Flasher)
• Solid State – High-Shock & Vibration Resistant
• Even, Instant-On Lighting, No Flickering
• No UV Radiation, No RF Interference, Minimal
Heat Generation
• Housings Accepting PAR46 Style Bulbs
• Architectural Accent Lighting
• Wall Washing
• Home & Office Illumination
• Lighting for Restaurants, Hotels, Shopping
Malls, Casinos & Bars
• Display Lighting for Museums & Galleries
• Exhibition & General Lighting
FEATURES APPLIC ATIONS
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS
• Other Colors or White CCTs
• Other Voltages
• Other Connector Optons
• ‘MADE IN USA’ Option
PAR46-18W-XNW-120AM
Input Power 18.5 Watts
Input Voltage 120VAC
Input Current 0.262A
Total Lumens 2050 lm
Efficacy 111 lm/W
Max. Candela 5743 cd
Power Factor 0.59
Illumination Angle 32° x 31°
LED Emitted Color True White
Color Temperature 4000K
Dimmability Not Dimmable
Base Polycarbonate / Black
Lens Polycarbonate / Clear
Operating Temp. -4°F ~+176°F
-20°C ~+80°C
Heatsink Temp. 52°C / 125.6°F
Dimensions H3.90 x WØ5.62 inch
H99.1 x WØ142.75 mm
Net Weight 0.93 lb / 422 g
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative
from our worldwide network:
© 2022 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
TOP VIEW
SIDE
VIEW
3.90” typ
[99.1mm]
Ø5.62” typ.
Ø142.75mm
Directional Beacon Lighting
with a Lens Design that
Improves Brightness
Natural White 4000K
Light Illuminates under
any Signal Colored
Lens: Red, Amber,
Yellow or Green
2
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
LED PAR46 Spot & Flood Light – 18 Watts / 120VAC
LOG 843